Kajen Låg
Park Bench
Design Thomas Bernstrand
A low sofa in Kajenserien that is available in five different lengths and special colors as needed. Gives a modern,
stylish and contemporary expression.
The variants of Kajen park bench made in Linax-impregnated pine and hot-dip galvanized steel are certified with the
Nordic Swan Ecolabel.
CERTIFICATION
Nola® • Kajen Låg • Sida 1 / 6
58 cm
120 cm
58 cm
41 cm
Dimensions and weight Length: 40/80/120/180/300 cm
Width: 41 cm
Height: 58 cm
Sitting height: 24 cm
Depth: 41 cm
Individual dimensions
Steel: Seat basket in bent flat steel: 8 x 60 mm
Legs in bent flat steel: 12 x 60 mm
Wood components: Seat and back: 56 x 26 mm
Product numbers and
combinations
U16-98/40  Kajen Low backed bench, 40 cm version
U16-98/80  Kajen Low backed bench, 80 cm version
U16-98/120  Kajen Low backed bench, 120 cm version
U16-98/180  Kajen Low backed bench, 180 cm version
U16-98/300  Kajen Low backed bench, 300 cm version
B11-06  Startup cost for powder coating steel in a color other than standard.
Choose a RAL colour.
B11-07  Starting cost for another color of wood. Choose brown or grey for Linax
or an NCS color for painted wood. If you want the same color on both steel and